1/31/2019 Amazon.com - Order 112-1815200-2249067

amazoncom

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: April 19, 2018
Amazon.com order number: 112-1815200-2249067
Order Total: $21.39

Shipped on April 20, 2018

Items Ordered

1 of: Wireless Headset with Microphone, TaoTronics Bluetooth Headphones On Ear
Headsets with 25-Hour Playtime (Bluetooth Headset with Dual 40mm Drivers for

Sold by: Sunvalley Brands (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal:

Balamurugan Vedhapuri Shipping & Handll'ng:

6395 Pine Bluff Dr Promotion Applied: -

Cumming, GA 30040

United States Total before tax:
Sales Tax:

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Price
$35.98

$35.98
$0.00
$15.99
$19.99
$1.40

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $35.98

Amazon.com Store Card | Last digits: 8035 Shipping & Handling:

$0.00

Promotion Applied:-$15.99

Billing address
BALAMURUGAN VEDHAPURI
6395 PINE BLUFF DR
CUMMING, GA 30040
United States

Estimated tax to be collected:

Total before tax: $19.99

$1.40

Grand Total: $21.39

Credit Card transactions AmazonPLCC ending in 8035: April 20, 2018:$21.39

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.
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